Poradie

Vysledkova listina zo zdruZzeného krajského kola Turnaja mladych fyzikov

Martin, 4.2.2020
Poradie jednotlivcov

Meno
1 Samuel Ondracek
2 Roébert Petrasko
3 Pavol Durik
4 Matus Smolka
5 Zuzana Valova
6 PirSelova Terézia
7 Rebeka Kohutova
8 Jakub Valenta
9 Rebeka Morvaiova

Skola
Ev. Sp. Skola Martin
Ev. Sp. Skola Martin
G Nové mesto n. Vahom
SPS Dubnica n.V
Ev. Sp. Skola Martin
Ev. Sp. Skola Martin
GVBN Prievidza
G Nové mesto n. Vahom
GVBN Prievidza
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Martin
Martin
NMNV
NMNV
Martin
Prievidza
Prievidza
NMNV
Prievidza
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Body
40.67
35.00
33.00
30.33
30.33
30.33
29.33
27.67
27.33



